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LW3716HY / DL368-1

 上嵌式臉盆

TW002L
239

DL368-1

PT½

∅32

容量: 6.0 L

∅42

596

397

572

380

95

檯面厚度
10~30

檯面龍頭挖孔∅35

520540

820

150

176

LW3716HY
DL368-1
TW002L

臉  盆
龍  頭
排水金具

1
1
1

品   番
器 具 明 細 表

品  名 數量

2TWP08A 掛勾

TWP08A

卓
文
盛

平

澤

40

142

110

80

50
LW3716HY


